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Arc Cover

Dati tecnici
• Pali portanti bilama sez mm 90x90.
• Archi lamellari sez mm 90x100.
• Travi portanti sez mm 45x115.
• Arcarecci sez mm 45x115.
• Legno impregnato a pressione RAL3 con 

preservanti senza cromo e arsenico.
• Copertura in perlinato grezzo spessore mm 14.
• Impermeabilizzazione con guaina velo vetro 

ardesia.
• KIT FISSAGGIO CON CEMENTO ARC COVER 6 

PALI cod. KFC09006
• KIT FISSAGGIO CON CEMENTO ARC COVER 2 

PALI cod. KFC09002

Données techniques
• Poteaux portantes bilame sect. mm 90x90.
• Arcs lamellaires sect. mm 90x100.
• Poutres portantes sect. mm 45x115.
• Pannes sect. mm 45x115.
• Bois imprégné sous pression RAL3 avec des 

préservateurs sans du chrome et de l’arsenic.
• Couverture en lambrissé brut ép. mm 14.
• Imperméabilisation avec gaine en voile de verre 

ardoise.
• KIT FIXATION AVEC BETON ARC COVER 6 

POTEAUX cod. KFC09006
• KIT FIXATION AVEC BETON ARC COVER 2 

POTEAUX cod. KFC09002

Datos técnicos
• Palos portantes dos lamas secc. mm 90x90.
• Arcos laminados secc. mm 90x100.
• Vigas maestras secc. mm 45x115.
• Cabios secc. mm 45x115.
• Madera impregnada a presion RAL 3 con 

protectores sin cromo ni arsénico.
• Recubrimiento de tablas brutas esp. mm 14.
• Impermeabilización con vaina de tejido de vidrio 

pizarra.
• KIT DE FIJACIÓN CON CEMENTO ARC COVER 6 

PALOS cod. KFC09006
• KIT DE FIJACIÓN CON CEMENTO ARC COVER 2 

PALOS cod. KFC09002

Technical data
• Bi-laminate supporting posts sect. mm 90x90.
• Gluelam arcs sect mm 90x100.
• Supporting beams sect. mm 45x115.
• Purlins sect. mm 45x115.
• RAL 3 Pressure impregnated wood with chromium 

and arsenic-free preservatives.
• Raw matchboarding cover thickness mm 14.
• Slate-grey glass fibre reinforced waterproofing.
• CEMENT FASTENER KIT ARC COVER 6 POSTS 

cod. KFC09006
• CEMENT FASTENER KIT ARC COVER 2 POSTS 

cod. KFC09002

Cod. APC580480 cm 580x480xH250 Extention Cod. APC289480 cm 289x480xH250Cod. APC320480 cm 320x480xH250
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Carport

Dati tecnici
• Pali portanti bilama sez mm 90x90.
• Travi portanti lamellari sez mm 53x140.
• Arcarecci sez mm 45x115.
• Legno impregnato a pressione RAL3 con 

preservanti senza cromo e arsenico.
• Copertura in perlinato grezzo spessore mm 14.
• Impermeabilizzazione con guaina velo vetro 

ardesia.
• KIT FISSAGGIO CON CEMENTO CARPORT 6 PALI 

cod. KFC09006
• KIT FISSAGGIO CON CEMENTO CARPORT 2 PALI 

cod. KFC09002

Données techniques
• Poteaux portantes bilame sect. mm 90x90.
• Poutres portantes lamellaires sect. mm 53x140.
• Pannes sect.mm 45x115.
• Bois imprégné sous pression RAL3 avec des 

préservateurs sans du chrome et de l’arsenic.
• Couverture en lambrissé ép. mm 14.
• Imperméabilisation avec gaine en voile de verre 

ardoise 
• KIT FIXATION AVEC BETON CARPORT 6 POTEAUX 

cod. KFC09006
• KIT FIXATION AVEC BETON CARPORT 2 POTEAUX 

cod. KFC09002

Datos técnicos
• Palos portantes dos lamas secc. mm 90x90.
• Vigas maestras laminadas secc. mm 53x140.
• Cabios secc. mm 45x115.
• Madera impregnada a presion RAL 3 con 

protectores sin cromo ni arsénico.
• Recubrimiento de tablas esp. mm 14.
• Impermeabilización con vaina de tejido de vidrio 

pizarra.
• KIT DE FIJACIÓN CON CEMENTO CARPORT 6 

PALOS cod. KFC09006
• KIT DE FIJACIÓN CON CEMENTO CARPORT 2 

PALOS cod. KFC09002

Technical data
• Bi-laminate supporting posts sect. mm 90x90.
• Gluelam supporting beams sect. mm 53x140.
• Purlins sect. mm 45x115.
• RAL 3 Pressure impregnated wood with chromium 

and arsenic-free preservatives.
• Matchboarding cover thickness mm 14.
• Slate-grey glass fibre reinforced waterproofing.
• CEMENT FASTENER KIT CARPORT 6 POSTS cod. 

KFC09006
• CEMENT FASTENER KIT CARPORT 2 POSTS cod. 

KFC09002

Cod. APC33048 cm 334x480xH250 Cod. APC59048 cm 588x480xH250 Extention Cod. APC27048 cm 269x480xH250
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Blucar

Dati tecnici
• Pali portanti lamellari sez mm 120x120.
• Travi portanti lamellari sez mm 65x160.
• Arcarecci lamellari sez mm 65x160.
• Controventi lamellari mm 53x140.
• Legno impregnato a pressione RAL3 con 

preservanti senza cromo e arsenico.
• Copertura in kit di lamiera grecata prezincata o 

perlinato grezzo spessore mm 19 e membrana 
bituminosa.

• KIT FISSAGGIO CON CEMENTO BLUCAR DOPPIO 
6 PALI cod. KFC12006

• KIT FISSAGGIO A PAVIMENTO 6 PALI cod. 
KF12006 

Données techniques
• Poteaux portants lamellaires sect. mm 120x120.
• Poutres portantes lamellaires sect. mm 65x160.
• Pannes lamellaires sect. mm 65x160.
• Contreventements lamellaires mm 53x140.
• Bois imprégné sous pression RAL3 avec des 

préservateurs sans du chrome et de l’arsenic.
• Couverture en kit de tôle ondulée pré-galvanisée 

ou lambris brut esp. mm 19 et membrane 
bitumineuse.

• KIT FIXATION AVEC BETON BLUCAR DOUBLE 6 
POTEAUX cod. KFC12006

• KIT FIXATION AU SOL 6 POTEAUX cod. KFC12006

Datos técnicos
• Palos portantes laminados secc. mm 120x120.
• Vigas maestras laminadas secc. mm 65x160.
• Cabios laminados secc.mm 65x160.
• Antivientos laminados mm 53x140.
• Madera impregnada a presion RAL 3 con 

protectores sin cromo ni arsénico.
• Recubrimiento en kit de chapa precincado o 

recubremiento de tablas brutas esp. mm 19 y 
membrana bituminosa.

• KIT DE FIJACIÓN CON CEMENTO BLUCAR DOBLE 
6 PALOS cod. KFC12006

• KIT DE FIJACIÓN AL SUELO 6 PALOS cod. 
KF12006

Technical data
• Gluelam supporting posts sect. mm 120x120.
• Gluelam supporting beams sect. mm 65x160.
• Gluelam purlins sect. mm 65x160.
• Laminar wind braces mm 53x140.
• RAL 3 Pressure impregnated wood with chromium 

and arsenic-free preservatives.
• Cover in kit of galvanized corrugated sheet-iron 

or rough matchboarding thick.mm 19 and 
bituminous membrane. 

• CEMENT FASTENER KIT BLUCAR DOUBLE 6 
POSTS cod. KFC12006

• FLOOR’S FASTENER KIT 6 POSTS cod. KF12006

Cod. BCD65L cm 600x500xH300
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Blucar

Dati tecnici
• Pali portanti lamellari sez mm 200x200.
• Travi portanti lamellari sez mm 160x280.
• Arcarecci lamellari sez mm 80x120.
• Controventi lamellari mm 53x140.
• Legno impregnato a pressione RAL3 con 

preservanti senza cromo e arsenico.
• Copertura in perlinato grezzo spessore mm 19 e 

membrana bituminosa.
• Portata strutturale oltre al peso proprio 75 kg/m2

• KIT FISSAGGIO CON CEMENTO BLUCAR TRIPLO 6 
PALI cod. KFC20006

Données techniques
• Poteaux portants lamellaires sect. mm 200x200.
• Poutres portantes lamellaires sect. mm 160x280.
• Pannes lamellaires sect. mm 80x120.
• Contreventements lamellaires mm 53x140.
• Bois imprégné sous pression RAL3 avec des 

préservateurs sans du chrome et de l’arsenic.
• Couverture en lambris brut esp. mm 19 et 

membrane bitumineuse.
• Charge structurelle hors poids propre 75 kg/m2.
• KIT FIXATION AVEC BETON BLUCAR TRIPLE 6 

POTEAUX cod. KFC20006

Datos técnicos
• Palos portantes laminados secc. mm 200x200.
• Vigas maestras laminadas secc. mm 160x280.
• Cabios laminados secc.mm 80x120.
• Antivientos laminados mm 53x140.
• Madera impregnada a presion RAL 3 con 

protectores sin cromo ni arsénico.
• Recubrimiento de tablas brutas esp. mm 19 y 

membrana bituminosa.
• Capacidad estructural ademas de su peso 75 kg/m2

• KIT DE FIJACIÓN CON CEMENTO BLUCAR TRIPLE 
6 PALOS cod. KFC20006

Technical data
• Gluelam supporting posts sect. mm 200x200.
• Gluelam supporting beams sect. mm 160x280.
• Gluelam purlins sect. mm 80x120.
• Laminar wind braces mm 53x140.
• RAL 3 Pressure impregnated wood with chromium 

and arsenic-free preservatives.
• Cover in rough matchboarding thick.mm 19 and 

bituminous membrane. 
• Load capacity in addition to its weight 75 kg/m2

• CEMENT FASTENER KIT BLUCAR TRIPLE 6 POSTS 
cod. KFC20006

Cod. BCT85 cm 800x500xH300




